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C1705902 CO ISSUED 0 01/22/2018

B1705902 NEW CONSTR 446,775 07/03/2017

HX Base Yr

96013 SHALLOWTAIL LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 3,991 103.8555 103.86 414,505 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.55 97.45

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3519

BAS 1,441 100 2018 1,441 145,846

FGR 660 55 2018 363 36,740

FOP 114 30 2018 34 3,441

FSP 180 40 2018 72 7,287

FUS 2,078 100 2018 2,078 210,318

STR 33 10 2018 3 304

4,506 3,991 403,935

BAS=[YR=2018]  W8 FSP=[YR=2018]  W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9 W20 N9  U3
L3  W5  D3 L3  S52 FOP=[YR=2018]  S6 E10 S1 E9 N6 W9 N1 W10$
E10 S1 E9 N1 FGR=[YR=2018]  E20 N2 E10 N22 W10 S2 W20 S22$
N22 E20 N30$ PTR= E25 FUS=[YR=2018]  E39 S52 W10 S2 W7
STR=[YR=2018]  W3 N11 E3 S11$ N11 W3 S16 W9 N7 W10 N52$ W25$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 6 7 42.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 265

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 1,000.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 5,044

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 300.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 8,832

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

14,417

1 000100 C RES 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


